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. Name

Penny Shiloane
Harley Searle
Rose Palmer
Mariska Gerber
Victoria Nienhuis
Javier Martin

Jess Muirhead
Chrisjan Cornelius
Monica Cornelius
Naude Bindeman
Brits Snyman
Magna Snyman
Kelly Ortega
Nicholette Searle
Carol Muirhead
Arlo Venter
Mia-Ane Bindeman
Elbe Bindeman
Christiaan Venter
Mieke Venter
Estie Venter
Ethne Hilton
Bridget Nienhuis
Felicity McNamara
Kayla McNamara

Time
00:54:58
00:55:12
00:58:31
01:02:23
01:02:36
01:03:09
01:07:14
01:09:52
01:10:33
01:18:25
01:19:54
01:20:01
01:22:06
01:26:25
01:26:34
01:33:40
01:34:02
01:34:06
01:34:12
01:37:36
01:38:01
02:28:30
02:28:35
02:28:47
02:29:08

Alexandria 2022-8km-Overall

Bib No.
1381
1591
1592
1585
1593
1580
1596
1581
1582
1567
1584
1583
1571
1590
1597
1589
1566
1564
1586
1588
1587
1595
1594
1383
1382

Distance Gender
8km Male
8km Male
8km Female
8km Female
8km Female
8km Male
8km Female
8km Male
8km Female
8km Male
8km Male
8km Female
8km Female
8km Female
8km Female
8km Male
8km Female
8km Female
8km Male
8km Female
8km Female
8km Female
8km Female
8km Female
8km Female
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Rose Palmer
Mariska Gerber
Victoria Nienhuis
Jess Muirhead
Monica Cornelius
Magna Snyman
Kelly Ortega
Nicholette Searle
Carol Muirhead
Mia-Ane Bindeman
Elbe Bindeman
Mieke Venter
Estie Venter

Ethne Hilton
Bridget Nienhuis
Felicity McNamara
Kayla McNamara

Time
00:58:31
01:02:23
01:02:36
01:.07:14
01:10:33
01:20:01
01:22:06
01:26:25
01:26:34
01:34:02
01:34:06
01:37:36
01:38:01
02:28:30
02:28:35
02:28:47
02:29:08

Alexandria 2022-8km-Female

Bib No.
1592
1585
1593
1596
1582
1583
1571
1590
1597
1566
1564
1588
1587
1595
1594
1383
1382

Distance Gender
8km Female
8km Female
8km Female
8km Female
8km Female
8km Female
8km Female
8km Female
8km Female
8km Female
8km Female
8km Female
8km Female
8km Female
8km Female
8km Female
8km Female
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Alexandria 2022-8km-Male

Pos. Name Time Bib No. Distance Gender
1 Penny Shiloane 00:54:58 1381 8km Male
2 Harley Searle 00:55:12 1591 8km Male
3 Javier Martin 01:03:09 1580 8km Male
4  Chrisjan Cornelius 01:09:52 1581 8km Male
5 Naude Bindeman 01:18:25 1567 8km Male
6 Brits Snyman 01:19:54 1584 8km Male
7 Arlo Venter 01:33:40 1589 8km Male
8 Christiaan Venter 01:34:12 1586 8km Male
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. Name

Willem Bindeman
Philip Pieterse
Troy Inman

Kevin Rafferty
Carlo Dutton

Sue Jackelman
Rico Van Staden
Jean Du Randt
Geraldine Du Randt
Tanya Prinsloo
Elrika Pieterse
Heidi Fowlds
Lynne Cordner
Nina Rivets
Monique Ludick
Alexandra Esterhuizen
Anton Botha
Heather Roth

Carl Bradfield

Lisa Micklewright
Sandy Rubin
Donovan Adams
Donovan Adams
Tracy Adams
Michael Du Plessis
Sharnell Price
James Jackelman
Aly van der Vlies
Alex Du Toit

Alexandria 2022-14km-Overall

Time
01:23:13
01:23:23
01:27:47
01:33:03
01:35:11
01:36:43
01:39:57
01:40:02
01:40:06
01:40:09
01:41:19
01:42:41
01:42:51
01:44:26
01:45:34
01:48:36
01:52:35
01:52:47
01:53:16
01:53:22
01:59:36
02:00:56
02:00:56
02:01:00
02:07:04
02:11:57
02:12:55
02:21:34
02:21:56

Bib No.
1565
1560
1572
1557
1570
1552
1551
1549
1558
1550
1561
1575
1576
1555
1554
1559
1379
1556
1563
1562
1578
1568
1568
1569
1573
1577
1553
1579
1574

Distance Gender

14km Male
14km Male
14km Male
14km Male
14km Male
14km Female
14km Male
14km Male
14km Female
14km Female
14km Female
14km Female
14km Female
14km Female
14km Female
14km Female
14km Male
14km Female
14km Male
14km Female
14km Female
14km Female
14km Male
14km Female
14km Male
14km Female
14km Male
14km Female
14km Male
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Sue Jackelman
Geraldine Du Randt
Tanya Prinsloo
Elrika Pieterse
Heidi Fowlds

Lynne Cordner
Nina Rivets
Monique Ludick
Alexandra Esterhuizen
Heather Roth

Lisa Micklewright
Sandy Rubin
Donovan Adams
Tracy Adams
Sharnell Price

Aly van der Vlies

Alexandria 2022-14km-Female

Time
01:36:43
01:40:06
01:40:09
01:41:19
01:42:41
01:42:51
01:44:26
01:45:34
01:48:36
01:52:47
01:53:22
01:59:36
02:00:56
02:01:00
02:11:57
02:21:34

Bib No.
1552
1558
1550
1561
1575
1576
1555
1554
1559
1556
1562
1578
1568
1569
1577
1579

Distance Gender

14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
14km
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Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female



Alexandria 2022-14km-Male

Pos. Name Time Bib No. Distance Gender
1 Willem Bindeman 01:23:13 1565 14km Male
2 Philip Pieterse 01:23:23 1560 14km Male
3 Troy Inman 01:27:47 1572 14km Male
4  Kevin Rafferty 01:33:03 1557 14km Male
5 Carlo Dutton 01:35:11 1570 14km Male
6 Rico Van Staden 01:39:57 1551 14km Male
7 Jean Du Randt 01:40:02 1549 14km Male
8 Anton Botha 01:52:35 1379 14km Male
9 Carl Bradfield 01:53:16 1563 14km Male
10 Donovan Adams 02:00:56 1568 14km Male
11 Michael Du Plessis 02:07:04 1573 14km Male
12 James Jackelman 02:12:55 1553 14km Male
13 Alex Du Toit 02:21:56 1574 14km Male
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Alexandria 2022-39km-Overall

Pos. Name Time Bib No. Distance Gender
1 Kate Arnold 04:23:38 1534 39km Female
2  Travers Henrick 04:24:59 1547 39km Male
3  Cobus Liakos 04:25:42 1538 39km Male
4  Rick Betts 04:28:01 1536 39km Male
5 Ida Paulsen 04:35:22 1528 39km Female
6 Richard Daneel 04:35:31 1529 39km Male
7 Tonderai Musarur  04:56:19 1542 39km Male
8 Orrin Snelgar 05:26:19 1544 39km Male
9 Debbie Gee 05:37:47 1537 39km Female
10 Andrew Witte 05:38:19 1540 39km Male
11 Melani Smith 05:38:29 1539 39km Female
12 Kennedy Simangc 06:15:37 1543 39km Male
13 Jocelyn Coldrey 06:15:40 1541 39km Female
14 Imke Kumm 06:18:16 1535 39km Female
15 Brian Bannatyne 06:28:41 1530 39km Male
16 Zaniel Richards 06:38:47 1548 39km Male
17 Adriaan Erwee 07:41:35 1531 39km Male
18 Dario Broccardo 07:41:42 1532 39km Male
19 Liz Bain 07:46:30 1378 39km Female
20 Yuri Mynhardt 07:46:49 1545 39km Male
21 Shannon Smit 07:47:02 1546 39km Female
22 Candice Norden 08:23:39 1533 39km Female
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Alexandria 2022-39km-Female

Pos. Name Time Bib No. Distance Gender
1 Kate Arnold 04:23:38 1534 39km Female
2 Ida Paulsen 04:35:22 1528 39km Female
3 Debbie Gee 05:37:47 1537 39km Female
4 Melani Smith 05:38:29 1539 39km Female
5 Jocelyn Coldrey 06:15:40 1541 39km Female
6 Imke Kumm 06:18:16 1535 39km Female
7 Liz Bain 07:46:30 1378 39km Female
8 Shannon Smit 07:47:02 1546 39km Female
9 Candice Norden 08:23:39 1533 39km Female
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Pos. Name
1 Travers Henrick
2 Cobus Liakos
3 Rick Betts
4  Richard Daneel
5 Tonderai Musarurwa
6 Orrin Snelgar
7 Andrew Witte
8 Kennedy Simango
9 Brian Bannatyne
10 Zaniel Richards
11 Adriaan Erwee
12 Dario Broccardo
13 Yuri Mynhardt

Time
04:24:59
04:25:42
04:28:01
04:35:31
04:56:19
05:26:19
05:38:19
06:15:37
06:28:41
06:38:47
07:41:35
07:41:42
07:46:49

Alexandria 2022-39km-Male

Bib No.
1547
1538
1536
1529
1542
1544
1540
1543
1530
1548
1531
1532
1545

Distance Gender
39km Male
39km Male
39km Male
39km Male
39km Male
39km Male
39km Male
39km Male
39km Male
39km Male
39km Male
39km Male
39km Male
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Scott Mcivor

Pos. Name
1 Louis Hattingh
2 Gordon Van Der
3 Brian Cordner
4 Caley Loots
5 Jurie Loots
6
7

Pamela Paton

Time
05:49:43
06:32:29
06:45:37
07:40:09
07:40:16
09:01:09
09:46:39

Alexandria 2022-52km-Overall

Bib No.
1526
1525
1527
1522
1521
1523
1524

Distance Gender
52km Male
52km Male
52km Male
52km Female
52km Male
52km Male
52km Female
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Alexandria 2022-52km-Female

Pos. Name Time Bib No. Distance Gender
1 Caley Loots 07:40:09 1522 52km Female
2 Pamela Paton 09:46:39 1524 52km Female

Page 11



Alexandria 2022-52km-Male

Pos. Name Time Bib No. Distance Gender
1 Louis Hattingh 05:49:43 1526 52km Male
2 Gordon Van Der Vlies 06:32:29 1525 52km Male
3 Brian Cordner 06:45:37 1527 52km Male
4 Jurie Loots 07:40:16 1521 52km Male
5 Scott Mcivor 09:01:09 1523 52km Male
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